

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 42325862

Data publicarii	29.03.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 630,83 RON - 630,83 RON

Descriere: Lacat 63mm:1bucx10,84=10,84 Balamale sudabile:2bucx10,50=21,00 Balamale sudabile:2bucx7,98=15,96 Balamale sudabile:2bucx8,32=16,64 Robinet florum Rambo:1bucx20,08=20,08 Perie sarma:1bucx3,78=3,78 Rezerva trafalet burete:10bucx1,68=16,80 Ciment Romcim 40kg:3bucx18,91=56,73 Surub TN70:250bucx0,13=32,50 Dalta SDS:1bucx9,24=9,24 Dalta SDS:1bucx7,48=7,48 Manere cu silduri pt. usi metalice:1perx82,77=82,77 Butuc yala 80mm:2bucx29,41=58,82 Butuc yala cu rozeta:1bucx50,00=50,00 Butuc yala 68mm:3bucx25,13=75,39 Surub M14x100mm:4bucx1,51=6,04 Saiba M14:4bucx0,42=1,68 Piulita M14:4bucx0,34=1,36 Stecher ceramic:2bucx4,96=9,92 Burghiu lemn 6mm:2bucx6,30=12,60 Amestecator SDS;1bucx10,84=10,84 Banda adeziva:6bucx4,12=24,72 Balamale sudabile:2bucx9,66=19,32 Autoforante 4,8x35mm:100bucx0,17=17,00 Lacat:1bucx10,08=10,08 Trafalet 100mm:2bucx9,16=18,32 Rezerva trafalet:5bucx1,68=8,40 Tavita trafalet:2bucx2,5=4,20 Zavor:1bucx8,32=8,32 TOTAL VAL. FARA TVA=630,83LEI
